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S0709 -  BUKONGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 107 37 28 0 0
M
T 107 37 28 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0709-0501 F 13 III G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 65-C
S0709-0502 F 13 III G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 26-F,     ENG 65-C
S0709-0503 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 36-S,     ENG 62-C
S0709-0504 F 12 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 71-B
S0709-0505 F 13 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 29-F,     ENG 66-C
S0709-0506 F 13 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 20-F,     ENG 65-C
S0709-0507 F 11 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 28-F,     ENG 71-B
S0709-0508 F 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 69-C
S0709-0509 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 26-F,     ENG 64-C
S0709-0510 F 13 III G/S 69-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 26-F,     ENG 63-C
S0709-0511 F 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 71-B
S0709-0512 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 29-F,     ENG 69-C
S0709-0513 F 13 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 24-F,     ENG 63-C
S0709-0514 F 14 III G/S 66-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 29-F,     ENG 58-D
S0709-0515 F -- ABS
S0709-0516 F 14 III G/S 66-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 64-C
S0709-0517 F 13 III G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 69-C
S0709-0518 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 67-C
S0709-0519 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 38-S,     ENG 73-B
S0709-0520 F 11 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 36-S,     ENG 74-B
S0709-0521 F 12 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 29-F,     ENG 73-B
S0709-0522 F 14 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 62-C
S0709-0523 F 14 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 53-D,     KIS 33-F,     ENG 69-C
S0709-0524 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 73-B
S0709-0525 F 13 III G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 66-C
S0709-0526 F 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 71-B
S0709-0527 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 26-F,     ENG 72-B
S0709-0528 F 13 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 61-C
S0709-0529 F 13 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 60-C
S0709-0530 F 12 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 28-F,     ENG 75-B
S0709-0531 F 12 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 20-F,     ENG 71-B
S0709-0532 F 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 22-F,     ENG 72-B
S0709-0533 F 12 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 68-C
S0709-0534 F 13 III G/S 69-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 25-F,     ENG 63-C
S0709-0535 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 39-S,     ENG 75-B
S0709-0536 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 36-S,     ENG 76-B

HELLEN PETRO MASANJA  
HERIETH HENERY WILSON  
JENIFA ALFRED AMOS  
JULIANA STEPHEN MJINJA  
JULIANA VEDASTUS MGANDA  

EVA DASTANI ITIGANA  
EVALINE PAULO OYUO  
EVODIA HURUMA ELIASAFI  
HADIJA RAMADHANI OMARI  
HALIMA OMARI KITAMBULIO  
HALIMA WILLIAM MWITA  

MWAJUMA HASSANI MKWAWA  

MALIATY OMARY JUMA  
MARIAM JUMA MJIMBA  
MARIAM PETRO FIDELIS  
MARTHA SAID OMARY  
MARY CHARLES ADIDAS  
MSONGE MARUGU MAKULILE  

FULL NAME

ADELA NELSON SAYONI  
AGAPE KANANKIRA PALLANGYO  
ANETH WILLIAM JOSHUA  
BYEDILE MATHIAS MAKOJA  
CHRISTINA JACKISON NELSON  

KWANDU BALELE MASALA  
LEAH SENI MASANJA  
LILIAN ELIAS ELIAS  
LILIAN JOSEPH MARWA  
LILIAN MAJURA ELIAS  
LILIAN PAMBA PHILIMON  

HAWA ALLY MAHAMUDU  

DAINES AGUSTINO LEONARD  
DEBORA PAUL KALIMILWA  
DEVOTHA JAMES THEOPHIL  
DEVOTHA VEDASTUS BICHA  
EDITHA FREDY MANYASI  
ESTA JOSEPH ZEPHANIA  
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S0709-0537 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 69-C
S0709-0538 F 14 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 31-F,     ENG 57-D
S0709-0539 F 13 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 65-C
S0709-0540 F 13 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 25-F,     ENG 65-C
S0709-0541 F 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 72-B
S0709-0542 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 31-F,     ENG 66-C
S0709-0543 F -- ABS
S0709-0544 F 13 III G/S 66-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 24-F,     ENG 66-C
S0709-0545 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 23-F,     ENG 69-C
S0709-0546 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 73-B
S0709-0547 F 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 73-B
S0709-0548 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 31-F,     ENG 79-B
S0709-0549 F 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 70-B
S0709-0550 F 12 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 72-B
S0709-0551 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 26-F,     ENG 65-C
S0709-0552 F 13 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 20-F,     ENG 68-C
S0709-0553 F 13 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 50-D,     KIS 22-F,     ENG 74-B
S0709-0554 F 13 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 62-C
S0709-0555 F 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 78-B
S0709-0556 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 30-F,     ENG 71-B
S0709-0557 F 13 III G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 69-C

S0709-0558 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  57-D

S0709-0559 F 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  58-D

S0709-0560 F 7 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  51.5-D

S0709-0561 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  39.5-E

S0709-0562 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  48-E

S0709-0563 F 8 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  45.5-E

S0709-0564 F 10 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  50.5-D

S0709-0565 F -- ABS

S0709-0566 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  52-D

S0709-0567 F 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  58-D

S0709-0568 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  54.5-D

S0709-0569 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0709-0570 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  65-C

S0709-0571 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  68-C

S0709-0572 F 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  44-E

SPENSIOZA ROBERT AMOS  
SUMAYI MARTINE JOHN  
TALHAT SHABAN NASSORO  
THELESIA PASCAL SHINDIKA  
THEODORA JAMES JEREMIA  
VERONICA FOTUNATUS WILIAMU  

FERISTER BEATUS LAURIAN  

CATHERINE DAVID GEORGE  

CLAUDIA DICKSON BURUNA  

DAMALI GODFREY SUMUN  

DEVOTHA DAUD MAHENDEKA  

DORAH SEBASTIAN JOHN  

FATUMA SHABAN YUSUPHU  

AGRIPINA SIMON DANIEL  

ALESIA MWIKWABE MAGUTU  

ANETH ABEL JUMA  

ANIPHA MGANGA MAHENDEKA  

ANNASTAZIA ACHELEUS RWABIZI  

ARAFA AHMED BAKARI  

VICTORIA DAVID NGILITI  
VICTORIA LUSANA MPEJIWA  
VICTORIA SADA KAHINDI  
ZAINABU SEIF ABDALLAH  

ABGAEL JOSHUA MAKARANGA  

AGNESS EMMANUEL MAFURU  

ROZALIA MAGATI MANJI  
SALMA SEIF SAID  
SARA KAGERE BURIRO  
SCHOLASTICA MSILANGA MAGOMA  
SCOLA JOHN KIRESIA  
SEMENI KUNYABA KISABO  

NASRA JUMA ABDALLAH  
NEEMA KINGI GUMA  
PETRONIA CHIREMEJI MATETE  
REBECA PHILIMON ENOS  
REHEMA MSAFIRI JUMA  
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S0709-0573 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0709-0574 F 8 I
G/S 73-B,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  54-D

S0709-0575 F 7 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  56-D

S0709-0576 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  61.5-C

S0709-0577 F 5 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  62-C

S0709-0578 F 5 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  67-C

S0709-0579 F 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  50-D

S0709-0580 F 6 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 78-B,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  84-A

S0709-0581 F 5 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  81-A

S0709-0582 F 6 I
G/S 72-B,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  78-B

S0709-0583 F 6 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  55.5-D

S0709-0584 F 8 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S0709-0585 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  53.5-D

S0709-0586 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0709-0587 F 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  51-D

S0709-0588 F 10 II
G/S 69-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  40-E

S0709-0589 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0709-0590 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0709-0591 F 12 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  38-S

S0709-0592 F 7 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  58-D

S0709-0593 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  56-D

S0709-0594 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  62-C

S0709-0595 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  58-D

S0709-0596 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  42-E

S0709-0597 F 9 I
G/S 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  62-C

S0709-0598 F 7 I
G/S 71-B,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  49-E

ANETH PETRO MANYAMA  

ANNASTAZIA NESTORY SAMIKE  

BETHISHEBA WILLISON NDAGALA  

WITNESS MUSSA AGUSTINE  

ZITA VICTOR BENEDICTO  

ABIGAELI JACOB GUNDA  

AGNESS CLEMENCE MGAYA  

ANASTAZIA LYEHELE CHARLES  

ANASTAZIA ROBERT MABULA  

RAHMA SWALEH SWALEH  

RATIFA HAMSON NYARWERO  

RUTH JUMA AZAN  

SARA JUMA MACHAGE  

SWAUMU SULEIMAN RASHID  

VAILETH SAMSON JEREMIAH  

MONICA CHARLES MATHIAS  

NADHIFA SHABAN CHARLES  

NASRA JONATHAN MAJIGO  

NEZIA PHILIPO SYPRIANI  

NILAM NURU IDD  

NYAMBUGWA MEGABE SESERA  

GLORIA MARWA NYAKIGAGA  

JOAN JOACHIM MUSHI  

LATIFA JUMA AMI  

MAGRETH ONESMO KAJUNA  

MARTHA IMANI SAIMONI  
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S0709-0599 F 9 I
G/S 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  49-E

S0709-0600 F 8 I
G/S 72-B,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  38-S

S0709-0601 F 11 II
G/S 64-C,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  31-F

S0709-0602 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  7-F

S0709-0603 F 10 II
G/S 64-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  36-S

S0709-0604 F 7 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  49-E

S0709-0605 F 6 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  41-E

S0709-0606 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0709-0607 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  61-C

S0709-0608 F 7 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 77-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  60-C

S0709-0609 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 76-B,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  50-D

S0709-0610 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  54.5-D

S0709-0611 F 7 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  57.5-D

S0709-0612 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0709-0613 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  52-D

S0709-0614 F 8 I
G/S 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0709-0615 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  30-F

S0709-0616 F 9 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  22.5-F

S0709-0617 F 7 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  57-D

S0709-0618 F 10 II
G/S 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  45-E

S0709-0619 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  33-F

S0709-0620 F 8 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0709-0621 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  53-D

S0709-0622 F 8 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  35-S

S0709-0623 F 6 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  50-D

S0709-0624 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  54-D

LUJA PAUL MACHIBYA  

MARIA DUMU LUKENYA  

MARIAM YUSUPH MWIZARUBI  

MERCY BERNARD KITOMARY  

NAOMI MWITA MSABI  

JACKLINA VERY MARANDU  

JACKLINE SAID BONIPHACE  

JENIPHA UNAMBWE KANUYA  

JONESTER MWIZARUBI GONDERA  

JUDITH MWIZARUBI AUGUSTINE  

LEVINA YOHANA WILSON  

EVANESS EVODIUS KAJOKA  

FAITH IRIKAEL KAAYA  

FATUMA RAJABU RAMADHANI  

FROLA MATHIAS ROBART  

GRACE BONIPHANCE LUHAGA  

GRACE MGETA NYAMLINGA  

CHRISTINA MAGATI MJUNGU  

COSTAZIA BALTAZARI MATHAYO  

DAFROZA SHUKURU THOMAS  

ELIZABETH JULIUS PAMBE  

ESTER EDWINE ANATORY  

ESTHER BARAKA JEREMIAH  

CAREN SIMA COSMAS  

CAROLINE MKAI JOSEPH  

CATHELINE GASTON BITABO  
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S0709-0625 F 5 I
G/S 74-B,     GEO 80-A,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  35.5-S

S0709-0626 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0709-0627 F 9 I
G/S 75-B,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  40-E

S0709-0628 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0709-0629 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  44.5-E

S0709-0630 F 10 II
G/S 64-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  55.5-D

S0709-0631 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  41-E

S0709-0632 F 7 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0709-0633 F 6 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  65-C

S0709-0634 F 7 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  78-B

S0709-0635 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  76-B

S0709-0636 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  73-B

S0709-0637 F 9 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  66-C

S0709-0638 F 8 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  57-D

S0709-0639 F 5 I
G/S 68-C,     ECO 77-B,     COM 70-B,     ACC 84-A,     
BAM  79-B

S0709-0640 F 5 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 81-A,     COM 69-C,     ACC 86-A,     
BAM  72-B

S0709-0641 F 5 I
G/S 68-C,     ECO 82-A,     COM 63-C,     ACC 84-A,     
BAM  82-A

S0709-0642 F 4 I
G/S 73-B,     ECO 82-A,     COM 72-B,     ACC 84-A,     
BAM  87-A

S0709-0643 F 6 I
G/S 69-C,     ECO 77-B,     COM 68-C,     ACC 84-A,     
BAM  81-A

S0709-0644 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     ECO 76-B,     COM 64-C,     ACC 75-B,     
BAM  66-C

S0709-0645 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     ECO 79-B,     COM 48-E,     ACC 64-C,     
BAM  70-B

S0709-0646 F 6 I
G/S 68-C,     ECO 83-A,     COM 68-C,     ACC 71-B,     
BAM  76-B

S0709-0647 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     ECO 78-B,     COM 57-D,     ACC 69-C,     
BAM  68-C

S0709-0648 F 4 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 81-A,     COM 71-B,     ACC 87-A,     
BAM  83-A

S0709-0649 F 6 I
G/S 66-C,     ECO 81-A,     COM 69-C,     ACC 79-B,     
BAM  84.5-A

S0709-0650 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 79-B,     COM 64-C,     ACC 79-B,     
BAM  81-A

FATUMA ALLY KIBANDANI  

BASILIANA MARTIN RINGI  

CAREEN HERMENEGILDI TESHA  

CLARA HERMAN MREMA  

CLARAH SALEKO LEONE  

DORCAS DEMETRO SIKOREI  

DOREEN ISACK MANASE  

YASINTA CHRISTOPHER VALESI  

AGNES FRANK MAKALA  

AGNES KENEDY ROBERT  

AGRIPINA PAUL MDONGO  

AILEEN HENRY ARTHUR  

ANGELLA ATUGONZA NOVATH  

SALOME SALVATORY PAULO  

SARAH MLABO ALPHONCE  

SCOLASTICA NGOCHO NDELA  

SHINJIWA MABULA NDALAHWA  

SUZANA COSTANTINE MANALA  

VUMILIA ERICK FUNGAMEZA  

NEEMA PAULO ABDALAH  

NEZIA RICHARD MKAMA  

NOELIA JAMES SHIJA  

OMEGA EPHATA MBISE  

RISPA IDDRISAH NYAROCHE  

ROBINES WANJALA KATONDA  

NEEMA CHIBUGA EMMANUEL  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S0709-0651 F 6 I
G/S 72-B,     ECO 76-B,     COM 61-C,     ACC 81-A,     
BAM  74-B

S0709-0652 F 5 I
G/S 69-C,     ECO 84-A,     COM 66-C,     ACC 86-A,     
BAM  84-A

S0709-0653 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 70-B,     COM 55-D,     ACC 77-B,     
BAM  79-B

S0709-0654 F 6 I
G/S 67-C,     ECO 78-B,     COM 67-C,     ACC 81-A,     
BAM  75-B

S0709-0655 F 7 I
G/S 71-B,     ECO 74-B,     COM 65-C,     ACC 79-B,     
BAM  77-B

S0709-0656 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     ECO 79-B,     COM 64-C,     ACC 77-B,     
BAM  88-A

S0709-0657 F 6 I
G/S 69-C,     ECO 80-A,     COM 64-C,     ACC 77-B,     
BAM  85-A

S0709-0658 F 6 I
G/S 62-C,     ECO 82-A,     COM 66-C,     ACC 74-B,     
BAM  67-C

S0709-0659 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     ECO 78-B,     COM 69-C,     ACC 66-C,     
BAM  63-C

S0709-0660 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 78-B,     COM 66-C,     ACC 74-B,     
BAM  74-B

S0709-0661 F 6 I
G/S 63-C,     ECO 82-A,     COM 64-C,     ACC 77-B,     
BAM  74-B

S0709-0662 F 6 I
G/S 66-C,     ECO 79-B,     COM 72-B,     ACC 77-B,     
BAM  84-A

S0709-0663 F 6 I
G/S 64-C,     ECO 78-B,     COM 75-B,     ACC 74-B,     
BAM  71.5-B

S0709-0664 F 4 I
G/S 69-C,     ECO 82-A,     COM 77-B,     ACC 84-A,     
BAM  80-A

S0709-0665 F 6 I
G/S 66-C,     ECO 78-B,     COM 67-C,     ACC 80-A,     
BAM  66-C

S0709-0666 F 5 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 75-B,     COM 71-B,     ACC 82-A,     
BAM  84-A

S0709-0667 F 5 I
G/S 72-B,     ECO 80-A,     COM 66-C,     ACC 81-A,     
BAM  82-A

S0709-0668 F 6 I
G/S 62-C,     ECO 72-B,     COM 62-C,     ACC 82-A,     
BAM  82-A

S0709-0669 F 5 I
G/S 64-C,     ECO 82-A,     COM 67-C,     ACC 82-A,     
BAM  75-B

S0709-0670 F 5 I
G/S 65-C,     ECO 84-A,     COM 62-C,     ACC 82-A,     
BAM  74-B

S0709-0671 F 6 I
G/S 58-D,     ECO 80-A,     COM 64-C,     ACC 73-B,     
BAM  64-C

S0709-0672 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     ECO 70-B,     COM 59-D,     ACC 75-B,     
BAM  76-B

S0709-0673 F 7 I
G/S 77-B,     ECO 77-B,     COM 68-C,     ACC 73-B,     
BAM  64-C

S0709-0674 F 6 I
G/S 63-C,     ECO 82-A,     COM 64-C,     ACC 79-B,     
BAM  68-C

S0709-0675 F 11 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 24-F,     ENG 78-B

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

WINNIE MARTIN MOLLEL  

SIWEMA NASSER MASHAURI  

TASNIM SALUM MOSHI  

THEOFRIDA THEOBARD KATABARO  

TIFANY JOSEPH KAHIMBA  

TSHALLAH JIMMY KABALAJOJO  

VANESA JOVIT NGAIZA  

WAHANZE SALEHE BAKARI  

SADA MOSHI MTEUA  

SALMA JUMA OMARY  

SELESTINA THOMAS WILLIAM  

SHARLON MGISHA MTABAZI  

SULTANA HAMDAN ADIMU  

SWIDAT BYERA SWALEHE  

JELIDA JASON JOSWAM  

JESCA RAJABU TIMOTH  

JULIANA JUMA KIRUMA  

LIBERIA ALFREDY KIMARO  

PAULINA CLIFFORD MALIMA  

ROSEMARY YANGA GABRIEL  

FLORIDA LEWINI GABRIEL  

FROLA MADUHU MALIDA  

GLADNESS DEONATUS KILATU  

HAPPINESS MALANDO KALIYAYA  

JANETH BELENGA MICHAEL  
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EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
172 172 2.8547 2 / 40 5 / 207 Grade C (Good)
56 56 2.8929 13 / 36 65 / 181 Grade C (Good)
47 47 2.6064 2 / 39 18 / 188 Grade C (Good)
56 7 4.9375 31 / 32 153 / 154 Grade F (Fail)
56 56 2.5893 4 / 34 19 / 168 Grade B (Very Good)
33 33 3 12 / 29 44 / 118 Grade C (Good)
80 80 2.9375 7 / 35 34 / 146 Grade C (Good)
80 80 2.0125 14 / 35 46 / 140 Grade B (Very Good)
36 36 1.5556 1 / 23 3 / 78 Grade A (Excellent)
36 36 2.875 1 / 5 4 / 8 Grade C (Good)
36 36 1.6389 1 / 5 3 / 8 Grade B (Very Good)

116 111 3.0603 5 / 37 17 / 153 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F
0 30 132 10 0 0          0
0 8 44 4 0 0          0
1 18 25 3 0 0          0
0 0 0 0 0 7          49
0 24 30 2 0 0          0
0 4 22 6 1 0          0
0 15 45 20 0 0          0

11 57 12 0 0 0          0
16 20 0 0 0 0          0
0 7 25 3 1 0          0

16 17 3 0 0 0          0
16 18 19 29 22 7          5

COMMERCE
ACCOUNTANCY

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

MWANZA
172
2.1437 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
10 / 33
42 / 177

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
COMMERCE
ACCOUNTANCY

BAM 
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